C
at
.n
o.
:E
-T
O
V

Quality Commitment
3
How to Order
12
①
TC
②
1
③
W
④
G
⑤   ⑥
WCB
WCB
LCB
LCC
CF8M
CF8
CF3M
CF3
CN7M
(Alloy 20)
A216 Grade WCB
A352 Grade LCB
A352 Grade LCC
A351 Grade CF8M
A351 Grade CF8
A351 Grade CF3M
A351 Grade CF3
A351 Grade CN7M
Material                          ASTM Ref.
⑥   Body Material
Neway figure numbers are designed to cover essential features. When ordering, please show
figure number to avoid misunderstanding of your requirements. However a detailed
description must accompany with any special orders.
Code
Class
1
150
3
300
6
600
③  ANSI Class
Symbol
TC
Type
Triple Offset Butterfly Valve
②  Triple Offset Butterfly Valve
F416
MONEL K500
17-4PH
F6a
F51
XM-19
INCONEL 718
616HT
7
9
1
4
5
6
9
A
N
P
F51
XM-19
INCONEL 718
17-4PH
410